Date

No.
u149JJ
U115MM
uisovv
u443X
L11349
ui181cC
u47K
U169RR
EE516808
U146PP
u260QQcC
U350ww
U495|
u481G

Route Gun Club
27-Apr-24

Name
MCAULEY Gareth |
MCAULEY Stephen J
DUFF Gary
YOUNG Tony
Murphy Gavin
PARKHILL Robert
SNEDDON Mark
DUNCAN Ross
James McAuley
REYNOLDS W G
REYNOLDS Ryan
HARBINSON Peter
ROBINSON Alan
MCINTYRE Jason

County L'Derry & Donegal Championship

Class Cat K1 1 K2 2 K3 3 K4 4 Ktot Score To-Day SO Total Place

A

A
C
C
C
C
C
D
D
D
0
0
C
D

BO
BO
BO

24
25
18
19
21
17
18
18
16
14
11
23
15
17

24
24
22
21
21
20
17
20
17
17
12
15
21
13

25
22
23
19
19
19
17
16
14
16
11
19
20
18

25
23
20
22
18
17
13
19
15
14
18
21
20
11

100 OsSK
98 A
94 A
83 C
81 C
79 C
73 C
65 C
73 D
62 D
61 D
52 D
78  SC
76  SC
59  SC

98
94
83
72
79
73
65
73
62
61
52
78
76
59

HG County L'Derry Champion
Ist A
1st C
2nd C

1st D
2nd D



